1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2002 - 2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Single chip synthesized broadband solution
• Configurable as both up converter and
downconverter requirements in double

and analogue requirements.
August 2004
Ordering Information
SL2101C/KG/NP1P SSOP Tubes
SL2101C/KG/NP1Q SSOP Tape & Reel
SL2101C/KG/NP2P SSOP* Tubes
SL2101C/KG/NP2Q SSOP* Tape & Reel
SL2101C/KG/LH2N MLP* Trays
SL2101C/KG/LH2Q MLP* Tape& Reel
* Pb free
All codes baked and drypacked
-40°C to +85°C
SL2101